Department of Romance Languages

Summer Advisor’s Office Hours

June, July & August 2016
UNDERGRADUATE AND GRADUATE
GENERAL ADVISING

PROF. HERNANDEZ-OJEDA – RM 1323 HW 
EXT. 4696
Wednesday, June 01, 2016 – 2:45 – 5:45pm
Tuesday, June 07, 2016 – 2:45 – 5:45pm

Thursday, June 16, 2016 – 3:45 – 6:45pm

Tuesday, June 21, 2016 – 2:45 – 5:45pm

Tuesday, June 28, 2016 – 2:45 – 5:45pm

PROF. PEREZ – RM 1349A HW 
EXT. 5126
Tuesday, July 19, 2016 – 11:00am  – 2:00pm

Tuesday, July 26, 2016 – 11:00am  – 2:00pm

Tuesday, August 2, 2016 – 11:00am  – 2:00pm

Tuesday, August 9, 2016 – 11:00am  – 2:00pm

Tuesday, August 16, 2016 – 11:00am  – 2:00pm

